

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No...../2009 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)No.7325 / 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/3 / 2009 in CW P NO.19489 of 2008
of The H I G H C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT C H A N D I G A R H)

D R . S A T I N D E R D E V & A N R .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F H A R Y A N A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(for vacation of stay)

Date: 04/05 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was mentioned today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E R . V . R A V E E N D R A N

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E J . M . P A N C H A L

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manish K. Bishnoi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv.(mentioned by)

Ms. Sureshta Bagga, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the IA next week.

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master